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392

You can add an insert to suit 
your sport or activity.

Just consult your dealer.

TGD20003
180mm

TGD20004
215mm

TGD20001
180mm

TGD20002
215mm

TGD20005
180mm

TGD20006
215mm

TGD20008
215mm

TGD20010
215mm

TGD20009
180mm

TGD20007
180mm

TGD20304
Takes 50mm medals

TGD20302
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20305
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20306
Takes 50mm medals

Custom Inserts

are available

Please consult

your dealer

MAGICAL MEDAL 
CASE

SELF STANDING

TGD20298
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20299
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20301
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20300
Takes 50mm medals

TGD20307
Takes 50mm medals

TGD20303
Takes SM Series
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TGD20012
215mm

TGD20011
180mm

You can add an insert to suit 
your sport or activity.

Just consult your dealer.

TGD20018
215mm

TGD20016
215mm

TGD20015
180mm

TGD20013
180mm

TGD20014
215mm

TGD20020
215mm

TGD20017
180mm

TGD20019
180mm
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JW7531B
135mm

JW7531A
115mm

JW7534A
115mm

JW7534B
135mm

JW7532B
135mm

JW7532A
115mm

JW7530A
115mm

JW7530B
135mm

4



5

RL332B
185mm

RL332A
160mm

RL332
140mm

R A P T O R  SERIES
3 SIZES

RLC432C
160mm

RLC432B
140mm

RLC432A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW9931A
110mm

JW9931B
130mm

JW9931C
150mm

R E N O  SERIES
 3 SIZES

5
GREAT
VALUE



6

RST301A
185mm

RST301B
210mm

RST302B
215mm

RST302A
195mm

RF3311
165mm

G A L A X Y  SERIES
3 SIZES

RFT032A
145mm

RFT032B
165mm

RFT032C
180mm

6
GREAT
VALUE



7

RL330
140mm

RL330B
185mm

RL330A
160mm

R A P T O R  SERIES
 3 SIZES

16530C
150mm

16530B
125mm

16530A
100mm

HAWK SERIES
 3 SIZES

7K O N A  SERIES
3 SIZES

RGL132C
180mm

RGL132B
165mm

RGL132A
140mm

GREAT
VALUE

NEW



8

RL306
140mm

RL306A
160mm

RL306B
185mm

RST506
210mm

R A P T O R  SERIES
3 SIZES

RST306
165mm

RLC434A
120mm

RLC434C
160mm

RLC434B
140mm

J E W E L  SERIES
 3 SIZES

8
GREAT
VALUE



9

JW1934B
150mm

3 SIZES

RFT034A
145mm

RFT034B
165mm

RFT034C
180mm

33565
150mm

JW9934A
110mm

JW9934B
130mm

JW9934C
150mm

R E N O  SERIES
 3 SIZES

G A L A X Y  SERIES

9

GREAT
VALUE
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TGD20021
185mm

TGD20022
215mm

TGD20026
215mm TGD20025

185mm

TGD20023
190mm

TGD20024
240mm

TGD20027
185mm

TGD20028
240mm

TGD20030
235mm TGD20029

185mm
TGD20031

185mm

TGD20032
230mm

10
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TGD20037
 170mm

TGD20036
 150mm

TGD20034
 325mm

TGD20035
 350mm

TGD20033
 295mm

TGD20038
 240mm

TGD20040
 185mm

TGD20041
 230mmTGD20042

 245mm

TGD20039
 280mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.
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TGD20051
 380mm

TGD20045
 425mm

TGD20044
 410mm

TGD20043
 395mm

TGD20048
 380mm

TGD20047
 365mm

TGD20046
 350mm

TGD20053
 410mm

TGD20054
 425mm

TGD20052
 395mm

TGD20050
 365mm

TGD20049
 350mm

12
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TGD20055
 190mm

TGD20056
 215mm

TGD20060
 310mm

TGD20059
 295mm

TGD20058
 280mm

TGD20057
 240mm

TGD20061
 335mm

TGD20062
 355mm

TGD20063
 375mm

TGD20067
 285mm

TGD20066
 270mm

TGD20065
 255mm

TGD20064
 240mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.
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TGD20074
 150mm

TGD20075
 170mm

TGD20072
 295mm

TGD20071
 270mm

TGD20070
 245mm

TGD20073
 320mm

TGD20068
 265mm

TGD20069
 280mm

TGD20077
 230mm

TGD20076
 185mm

TGD20078
 245mm

14
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TGD20084
 150mm

TGD20085
 170mm

TGD20080
 280mm

TGD20079
 265mm

TGD20087
 230mm

TGD20086
 185mm

TGD20088
 245mm

TGD20081
 275mm

TGD20082
 300mm

TGD20083
 325mm

15
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TGD20089
 295mm

TGD20090
 350mm

TGD20091
 375mm

TGD20092
 225mm

TGD20093
 275mm

TGD20094
 300mm

TGD20095
 325mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

TGD20099
 275mm

TGD20100
 295mm

TGD20101
 315mm

TGD20102
 335mm

TGD20097
 240mm

TGD20098
 260mm

TGD20096
 220mm

16



TGD20111
 265mm

TGD20112
 320mm

TGD20113
 345mm

TGD20104
 255mm

TGD20105
 270mm

TGD20103
 240mm

TGD20106
 285mm

Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.

TGD20108
 215mm

TGD20109
 235mm

TGD20110
 255mm

TGD20107
 195mm

TGD20114
 170mm

TGD20115
 205mm

TGD20116
 250mm

TGD20117
 275mm

17
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TGD20118
 195mm

TGD20119
 240mm

TGD20120
 295mm

TGD20121
 230mm

TGD20122
 255mm

TGD20123
 280mm

TGD20124
 305mm

TGD20125
 265mm

TGD20126
 320mm

TGD20127
 345mm

TGD20131
 255mm

TGD20130
 235mm

TGD20129
 215mm

TGD20128
 195mm

Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.
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TGD20132
 230mm

TGD20133
 255mm

TGD20134
 275mm

TGD20135
 300mm

TGD20137
 290mm

TGD20136
 270mm

TGD20139
 240mm

TGD20140
 255mm

TGD20141
 275mm

TGD20138
 215mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

TGD20142
 315mm

TGD20143
 335mm

TGD20144
 355mm

19
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TGD20147
 150mm

TGD20148
 170mm

TGD20145
 150mm

TGD20146
 170mm

TGD20153
 240mm

TGD20155
 240mm

TGD20154
 280mm

TGD20156
 280mmTGD20151

 155mm

TGD20152
 190mm

TGD20149
 155mm

TGD20150
 190mm

20



TGD20158
 350mm

TGD20159
 375mm

TGD20157
 295mm

TGD20160
 400mm

TGD20161
 415mm

TGD20162
 430mm

TGD20165
 375mm

TGD20164
 355mm

TGD20163
 335mm

Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.

TGD20167
 280mm

TGD20168
 295mm

TGD20169
 310mm

TGD20166
 240mm

21



TGD20178
 270mm

TGD20179
 375mm

TGD20180
 410mm

TGD20171
 340mm

TGD20172
 380mm

TGD20170
 305mm

TGD20173
 395mm

TGD20175
 210mm

TGD20176
 225mm

TGD20177
 240mm

TGD20174
 195mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

TGD20181
 135mm

TGD20182
 150mm

TGD20183
 175mm

22



TGD20188
 170mm

TGD20187
 150mm

TGD20186
 250mm

TGD20184
 190mm

TGD20185
 235mm

TGD20189
 185mm

TGD20193
 290mm

TGD20192
 240mm

TGD20191
 245mm

TGD20190
 230mm

23



TGD20197
 270mm

TGD20196
 220mm

TGD20203
 280mm

TGD20204
 295mm

TGD20202
 260mmTGD20201

 320mm

TGD20200
 300mm

TGD20199
 280mm

TGD20198
 195mm

TGD20195
 185mm

TGD20194
 160mm

24



TGD20212
 150mm

TGD20213
 170mm

TGD20207
 260mm

TGD20206
 245mm

TGD20205
 230mm

TGD20208
 240mm

TGD20209
 280mm

TGD20214
 240mmTGD20215

 280mm

TGD20210
 150mm

TGD20211
 170mm

25



TGD20217
 335mm

TGD20216
 310mm

FG308G/BK
 205mm

FG307G/BK
 180mm

FG306G/BK
 155mm

TGD20218
 290mm

TGD20220
 370mm

TGD20219
 345mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

FG2605G/BK
 130mm

FG2606G/BK
 155mm

FG2607G/BK
 185mm

26



TGD20225
 220mm

TGD20226
 235mm

TGD20227
 250mm

TGD20221
 240mm

TGD20222
 275mm

TGD20223
 290mm

TGD20229
 290mm

TGD20230
 315mm

TGD20231
 340mm

TGD20228
 265mm

TGD20234
 355mm

TGD20233
 300mm

TGD20232
 270mm

Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.

TGD20224
 180mm

27



TGD20238
 265mm

TGD20239
 315mm

TGD20240
 340mm

TGD20237
 230mm

TGD20244
 175mm

TGD20243
 160mm

TGD20242
 175mm

TGD20241
 160mm

TGD20326
 295mm

TGD20328
 340mmTGD20327

 315mm

TGD20235
 185mm

TGD20236
 210mm

28



TGD20257
 205mm

TGD20256
 190mm

TGD20255
 175mm

TGD20254
 130mm

TGD20246
 315mm

TGD20247
 335mm

TGD20245
 295mm

TGD20248
 520mm

TGD20249
 595mm

TGD20250
 660mm

TGD20253
 300mm

TGD20252
 275mm

TGD20251
 250mm

29



TGD20261
 170mm

TGD20262
 185mm

TGD20263
 200mm

TGD20258
 225mm

TGD20259
 260mm

TGD20260
 275mm

TGD20265
 275mm

TGD20266
 295mm

TGD20267
 310mm

TGD20264
 260mm

TGD20270
 275mm

TGD20269
 260mm

TGD20268
 205mm

Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.

30



TGD20275
 230mm

TGD20276
 250mm

TGD20277
 260mm

TGD20278
 280mm

TGD20279
 265mm

TGD20280
 300mm

TGD20281
 340mm

TGD20271
 305mm

TGD20272
 340mm

TGD20273
 380mm

TGD20274
 395mm

Figurines, themes and holders 
can be changed to suit your sport 

or activity.

TGD20283
 405mm

TGD20284
 420mm

TGD20282
 370mm

TGD20285
 435mm

31
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TGD20308
 175mm

TGD20312
 195mm

TGD20309
 195mm

TGD20313
 220mm

TGD20311
 175mm

TGD20310
 220mm

TGD20318
 215mm

TGD20317
 195mm

TGD20319
 235mm

TGD20314
 195mm

TGD20315
 215mm

TGD20316
 235mm



33

TGD20321
 640mm

TGD20322
 710mm

TGD20320
 555mm

TGD20324
 530mm

TGD20323
 460mm

TGD20325
 600mm



TGD20288
165mm

TGD20287
145mm

TGD20286
125mm

TGD20291
165mm

TGD20294
165mm

TGD20293
145mm

TGD20292
125mm

TGD20290
145mm

TGD20289
125mm

TGD20297
165mm

TGD20296
145mm

TGD20295
125mm

BUDGET GLASS
AWARDS

34



BM006G
50mm

BM005G
50mm

BM005S
50mm

BM005B
50mm

BM002B
50mm

BM002S
50mm

BM002G
50mm

BM006S
50mm

BM006B
50mm

BM004G
50mm

BM004S
50mm

BM004B
50mm

BM003S
50mm

BM003B
50mm

BM001S
50mm

BM001B
50mm

BM003G
50mm BM001G

50mm

BM007S
50mm

BM007B
50mm

BM007G
50mm

BM008S
50mm

BM008B
50mm

BM008G
50mm

BM010S
50mm

BM010B
50mm

BM010G
50mm

BM009S
50mm

BM009B
50mm

BM009G
50mm

BM011S
50mm

BM011B
50mm

BM011G
50mm

BM209S
70mm

BM209B
70mm

BM209G
70mm

BM211S
70mm

BM211B
70mm

BM211G
70mm
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BM012B
50mm

BM012S
50mm

BM012G
50mm

BM013G
50mm

BM013S
50mm

BM013B
50mm

BM014S
50mm

BM014B
50mm

BM014G
50mm

BM015S
50mm

BM015B
50mm

BM015G
50mm

MS4000AG
55mm

MS4030AG
55mm

MS4030AS
55mm

MS4030B
55mm

MS4032AS
55mm

MS4032B
55mm

MS4032AG
55mm

MS4000AS
55mm

MS4000G
55mm

MS4000S
55mm

MS4000B
55mm

MS4034AS
55mm

MS4034B
55mm

MS4034AG
55mm

NEW
IN 2021

36

NEWIN 2021



MM61G - 50mm

MM261G - 50mm MM261S - 50mm MM261AG - 50mm MM261AS - 50mm MM261B - 50mm

MM61S - 50mm MM61AG - 50mm MM61AS - 50mm MM61B - 50mm

MM321G - 50mm MM321S - 50mm MM321AG - 50mm MM321AS - 50mm MM321B - 50mm

MM5050G - 50mm MM5050S - 50mm MM5050AG - 50mm MM5050AS - 50mm MM5050B - 50mm

MM301G - 50mm MM301S - 50mm MM301AG - 50mm MM301AS - 50mm MM301B - 50mm

MM291G - 50mm MM291S - 50mm MM291AG - 50mm MM291AS - 50mm MM291B - 50mm

MM7050G - 50mm MM7050S - 50mm MM7050B - 50mm

MM8050G - 50mm MM8050S - 50mm MM8050B - 50mm

37



SM6AG - 60mm SM6AS - 60mm SM6B - 60mmMS659AG - 60mm MS659AS - 60mm MS659B - 60mm

MS653AG - 60mm MS653AS - 60mm MS653B - 60mm

MSS5059AG - 50mm MSS5059AS - 50mm MSS5059B - 50mmMSS5075AG - 50mm MSS5075AS - 50mm MSS5075B - 50mm

MS2034B - 60mmMS2034AG - 60mm MS2034AS - 60mmMS2032AG - 60mm MS2032AS - 60mm MS2032B - 60mm

MS1034G - 50mm MS1034S - 50mm MS1034B - 50mm MS1032G - 50mm MS1032S - 50mm MS1032B - 50mm

HV6032AG - 60mm HV6032AS - 60mm HV6032B - 60mm HV6034AG - 60mm HV6034AS - 60mm HV6034B - 60mm

38

MS652AG - 60mm MS652AS - 60mm MS652B - 60mm
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You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

TGD20003
180mm

TGD20004
215mm

TGD20001
180mm

TGD20002
215mm

TGD20005
180mm

TGD20006
215mm

TGD20008
215mm

TGD20010
215mm

TGD20009
180mm

TGD20007
180mm

TGD20304
Takes 50mm medals

TGD20302
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20305
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20306
Takes 50mm medals

Custom Inserts

are available

Please consult

your dealer

MAGICAL MEDAL 
CASE

SELF STANDING

TGD20298
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20299
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20301
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGD20300
Takes 50mm medals

TGD20307
Takes 50mm medals

TGD20303
Takes SM Series
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Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price

TGD20001 -180mm 7.76$        RST302A -195mm 17.78$      TGD20033 -295mm 14.35$      TGD20076 -185mm 10.03$      

TGD20002 -215mm 11.50$      RST302B -215mm 20.63$      TGD20034 -325mm 14.92$      TGD20077 -230mm 15.35$      

TGD20003 -180mm 7.76$        RF3311 -165mm 29.73$      TGD20035 -350mm 15.64$      TGD20078 -245mm 15.12$      

TGD20004 -215mm 11.50$      TGD20036 -150mm 8.53$        

TGD20005 -180mm 7.76$        RGL132A -140mm 10.31$      TGD20037 -170mm 9.07$        TGD20079 -265mm 10.29$      

TGD20006 -215mm 11.50$      RGL132B -165mm 13.42$      TGD20038 -240mm 11.45$      TGD20080 -280mm 11.37$      

TGD20007 -180mm 7.76$        RGL132C -180mm 16.36$      TGD20039 -280mm 15.12$      TGD20081 -275mm 15.46$      

TGD20008 -215mm 11.50$      RL330 -140mm 11.24$      TGD20040 -185mm 10.03$      TGD20082 -300mm 16.49$      

TGD20009 -180mm 7.76$        RL330A -160mm 13.05$      TGD20041 -230mm 15.35$      TGD20083 -325mm 17.63$      

TGD20010 -215mm 11.50$      RL330B -185mm 15.64$      TGD20042 -245mm 15.67$      TGD20084 -150mm 8.81$        

16530A -100mm 10.31$      TGD20085 -170mm 9.38$        

TGD20011 -180mm 7.76$        16530B -125mm 11.81$      TGD20043 -395mm 25.93$      TGD20086 -185mm 10.03$      

TGD20012 -215mm 11.50$      16530C -150mm 14.66$      TGD20044 -410mm 26.21$      TGD20087 -230mm 15.35$      

TGD20013 -180mm 7.76$        TGD20045 -425mm 26.83$      TGD20088 -245mm 15.67$      

TGD20014 -215mm 11.50$      RL306 -140mm 11.24$      TGD20046 -350mm 18.30$      

TGD20015 -180mm 7.76$        RL306A -160mm 13.05$      TGD20047 -365mm 18.64$      TGD20089 -295mm 19.57$      

TGD20016 -215mm 11.50$      RL306B -185mm 15.64$      TGD20048 -380mm 19.28$      TGD20090 -350mm 24.64$      

TGD20017 -180mm 7.76$        RST306 -165mm 16.93$      TGD20049 -350mm 18.30$      TGD20091 -375mm 25.72$      

TGD20018 -215mm 11.50$      RST506 -210mm 25.46$      TGD20050 -365mm 18.64$      TGD20092 -225mm 13.11$      

TGD20019 -180mm 7.76$        RLC434A -120mm 10.31$      TGD20051 -380mm 19.28$      TGD20093 -275mm 15.41$      

TGD20020 -215mm 11.50$      RLC434B -140mm 11.81$      TGD20052 -395mm 25.93$      TGD20094 -300mm 16.49$      

RLC434C -160mm 13.42$      TGD20053 -410mm 26.21$      TGD20095 -325mm 17.63$      

JW7530A -115mm 9.54$        TGD20054 -425mm 26.83$      TGD20096 -220mm 12.20$      

JW7530B -135mm 11.81$      JW1934B -150mm 14.94$      TGD20097 -240mm 12.25$      

JW7531A -115mm 9.54$        33565 -150mm 14.66$      TGD20055 -190mm 8.38$        TGD20098 -260mm 12.38$      

JW7531B -135mm 11.81$      JW9934A -110mm 11.09$      TGD20056 -215mm 13.91$      TGD20099 -275mm 12.12$      

JW7532A -115mm 3.88$        JW9934B -130mm 12.80$      TGD20057 -240mm 12.87$      TGD20100 -295mm 12.18$      

JW7532B -135mm 5.04$        JW9934C -150mm 14.66$      TGD20058 -280mm 16.47$      TGD20101 -315mm 12.25$      

JW7534A -115mm 9.54$        RFT034A -145mm 11.81$      TGD20059 -295mm 16.78$      TGD20102 -335mm 12.30$      

JW7534B -135mm 11.81$      RFT034B -165mm 13.42$      TGD20060 -310mm 17.40$      

RFT034C -180mm 14.86$      TGD20061 -335mm 16.29$      TGD20103 -205mm 13.29$      

RL332 -140mm 11.24$      TGD20062 -355mm 16.80$      TGD20104 -220mm 13.57$      

RL332A -160mm 13.05$      TGD20021 -185mm 10.03$      TGD20063 -375mm 17.86$      TGD20105 -235mm 14.19$      

RL332B -185mm 15.64$      TGD20022 -215mm 14.63$      TGD20064 -240mm 13.86$      TGD20106 -250mm 14.45$      

JW9931A -110mm 11.09$      TGD20023 -190mm 9.13$        TGD20065 -255mm 14.14$      TGD20107 -195mm 12.54$      

JW9931B -130mm 12.80$      TGD20024 -240mm 12.38$      TGD20066 -270mm 14.76$      TGD20108 -215mm 12.87$      

JW9931C -150mm 14.66$      TGD20025 -185mm 8.43$        TGD20067 -285mm 15.07$      TGD20109 -235mm 13.60$      

RLC432A -120mm 10.31$      TGD20026 -215mm 13.03$      TGD20110 -255mm 14.37$      

RLC432B -140mm 11.81$      TGD20027 -185mm 10.03$      TGD20068 -265mm 10.44$      TGD20111 -265mm 16.47$      

RLC432C -160mm 13.42$      TGD20028 -240mm 15.35$      TGD20069 -280mm 11.50$      TGD20112 -320mm 21.64$      

TGD20029 -185mm 10.03$      TGD20070 -245mm 14.19$      TGD20113 -345mm 22.72$      

RFT032A -145mm 7.11$        TGD20030 -235mm 15.35$      TGD20071 -270mm 15.28$      TGD20114 -170mm 10.96$      

RFT032B -165mm 8.14$        TGD20031 -185mm 8.43$        TGD20072 -295mm 16.36$      TGD20115 -205mm 14.06$      

RFT032C -180mm 9.05$        TGD20032 -230mm 13.75$      TGD20073 -320mm 17.47$      TGD20116 -250mm 16.36$      

RST301A -185mm 17.78$      TGD20074 -150mm 8.81$        TGD20117 -275mm 17.45$      

RST301B -210mm 20.63$      TGD20075 -170mm 9.38$        

Page 8

Page 3

Page 9

Page 13

Page 5

Page 6

Page 16

Page 17

Page 10

Page 14

Page 4

Page 15

Page 12

Page 7

TROPHIES GALORE 

2021 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

CLUB/ RETAIL PRICE LIST
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IMPORTANT: Engraving plates shown are for display purposes only are not included in the above prices.



TROPHIES GALORE 

2021 DANCE & MUSIC COLLECTION

CLUB/ RETAIL PRICE LIST
Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price

TGD20118 -195mm 17.04$      TGD20160 -400mm 23.11$      TGD20202 -260mm 11.61$      TGD20238 -265mm 15.85$      

TGD20119 -240mm 18.15$      TGD20161 -415mm 23.83$      TGD20203 -280mm 11.89$      TGD20239 -315mm 19.34$      

TGD20120 -295mm 19.59$      TGD20162 -430mm 25.13$      TGD20204 -295mm 12.51$      TGD20240 -340mm 20.42$      

TGD20121 -230mm 16.36$      TGD20163 -335mm 16.29$      TGD20326-295mm 14.06$      

TGD20122 -255mm 17.35$      TGD20164 -355mm 16.80$      TGD20205 -230mm 14.66$      TGD20327 -315mm 16.31$      

TGD20123 -280mm 18.61$      TGD20165 -375mm 17.86$      TGD20206 -245mm 14.94$      TGD20328 -340mm 19.31$      

TGD20124 -305mm 19.85$      TGD20166 -240mm 13.62$      TGD20207 -260mm 15.56$      TGD20241 -160mm 7.50$        

TGD20125 -265mm 17.22$      TGD20167 -280mm 17.22$      TGD20208 -240mm 11.53$      TGD20242 -175mm 7.78$        

TGD20126 -320mm 21.95$      TGD20168 -295mm 17.53$      TGD20209 -280mm 15.12$      TGD20243 -160mm 7.50$        

TGD20127 -345mm 22.62$      TGD20169 -310mm 18.15$      TGD20210 -150mm 8.81$        TGD20244 -175mm 7.78$        

TGD20128 -195mm 12.36$      TGD20211 -170mm 9.38$        

TGD20129 -215mm 12.74$      TGD20170 -305mm 13.29$      TGD20212 -150mm 8.81$        TGD20245 -295mm 12.74$      

TGD20130 -235mm 13.42$      TGD20171 -340mm 16.85$      TGD20213 -170mm 9.38$        TGD20246 -315mm 13.49$      

TGD20131 -255mm 14.19$      TGD20172 -380mm 19.26$      TGD20214 -240mm 11.53$      TGD20247 -335mm 14.24$      

TGD20173 -395mm 19.59$      TGD20215 -280mm 15.12$      TGD20248 -520mm 57.18$      

TGD20132 -230mm 18.30$      TGD20174 -195mm 12.87$      TGD20249 -595mm 63.85$      

TGD20133 -255mm 18.59$      TGD20175 -210mm 13.16$      TGD20216 -310mm 16.75$      TGD20250 -660mm 68.68$      

TGD20134 -275mm 19.23$      TGD20176 -225mm 13.78$      TGD20217 -335mm 19.62$      TGD20251 -250mm 14.99$      

TGD20135 -300mm 19.52$      TGD20177 -240mm 14.04$      FG306GBK -155mm 11.12$      TGD20252 -275mm 15.64$      

TGD20136 -270mm 16.13$      TGD20178 -270mm 18.92$      FG307GBK -180mm 13.80$      TGD20253 -300mm 16.54$      

TGD20137 -290mm 18.79$      TGD20179 -375mm 25.07$      FG308GBK -205mm 17.37$      TGD20254 -130mm 10.57$      

TGD20138 -260mm 15.87$      TGD20180 -410mm 25.75$      TGD20218 -290mm 15.07$      TGD20255 -175mm 14.24$      

TGD20139 -280mm 16.23$      TGD20181 -135mm 9.00$        TGD20219 -345mm 20.11$      TGD20256 -190mm 14.53$      

TGD20140 -300mm 16.93$      TGD20182 -150mm 10.55$      TGD20220 -370mm 21.20$      TGD20257 -205mm 15.17$      

TGD20141 -320mm 17.73$      TGD20183 -175mm 11.92$      FG2605 -130mm 4.52$        

TGD20142 -315mm 16.88$      FG2606 -155mm 4.91$        TGD20258 -225mm 12.28$      

TGD20143 -335mm 17.63$      TGD20184 -190mm 8.97$        FG2607 -185mm 5.43$        TGD20259 -260mm 14.73$      

TGD20144 -355mm 18.38$      TGD20185 -235mm 14.30$      TGD20260 -275mm 15.04$      

TGD20186 -250mm 14.55$      TGD20221 -240mm 14.99$      TGD20261 -170mm 12.82$      

TGD20145 -150mm 8.81$        TGD20187 -150mm 8.81$        TGD20222 -275mm 17.45$      TGD20262 -185mm 13.08$      

TGD20146 -170mm 9.38$        TGD20188 -170mm 9.38$        TGD20223 -290mm 17.68$      TGD20263 -200mm 13.70$      

TGD20147 -150mm 8.81$        TGD20189 -185mm 9.28$        TGD20224 -180mm 10.83$      TGD20264 -260mm 15.77$      

TGD20148 -170mm 9.38$        TGD20190 -230mm 14.61$      TGD20225 -220mm 14.42$      TGD20265 -275mm 16.03$      

TGD20149 -170mm 8.89$        TGD20191 -245mm 14.92$      TGD20226 -235mm 14.68$      TGD20266 -295mm 16.65$      

TGD20150 -170mm 9.80$        TGD20192 -240mm 11.53$      TGD20227 -250mm 15.41$      TGD20267 -310mm 16.93$      

TGD20151 -170mm 8.89$        TGD20193 -280mm 15.12$      TGD20228 -265mm 14.04$      TGD20268 -205mm 9.46$        

TGD20152 -170mm 9.80$        TGD20229 -290mm 15.15$      TGD20269 -260mm 14.89$      

TGD20153 -240mm 11.53$      TGD20194 -160mm 11.12$      TGD20230 -315mm 16.26$      TGD20270 -275mm 15.12$      

TGD20154 -280mm 15.12$      TGD20195 -185mm 14.11$      TGD20231 -340mm 17.35$      

TGD20155 -240mm 11.53$      TGD20196 -220mm 14.48$      TGD20232 -270mm 16.31$      TGD20271 -305mm 14.06$      

TGD20156 -280mm 15.12$      TGD20197 -270mm 16.34$      TGD20233 -300mm 20.94$      TGD20272 -340mm 17.63$      

TGD20198 -195mm 8.87$        TGD20234 -355mm 24.35$      TGD20273 -380mm 20.06$      

TGD20157 -295mm 14.35$      TGD20199 -280mm 13.03$      TGD20274 -395mm 20.37$      

TGD20158 -350mm 19.34$      TGD20200 -300mm 13.44$      TGD20235 -185mm 9.77$        TGD20275 -230mm 17.81$      

TGD20159 -375mm 20.42$      TGD20201 -320mm 14.14$      TGD20236 -210mm 13.24$      TGD20276 -250mm 18.10$      

TGD20237 -230mm 12.36$      TGD20277 -260mm 18.74$      

Page 18 Page 28 (Continued)

Page 24

Page 24 (Continued)Page 21 (Continued)

Page 28

Page 31

Page 25

Page 27

Page 30

Page 29

Page 26

Page 21

Page 22

Page 23

Page 20

Page 19
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TGD20278 -280mm 19.03$      BM003 -50mm 2.25$        TGD20298 -Case/Medal 11.50$      

TGD20279 -265mm 22.26$      BM001 -50mm 2.53$        TGD20299 -Case/Medal 8.71$        

TGD20280 -300mm 25.13$      BM007 -50mm 2.53$        TGD20300 -Case/Medal 5.07$        

TGD20281 -340mm 28.77$      BM008 -50mm 2.53$        TGD20301 -Case/Medal 8.12$        

TGD20282 -370mm 26.26$      BM010 -50mm 2.53$        TGD20302 -Case/Medal 6.57$        

TGD20283 -405mm 28.75$      BM009 -50mm 2.33$        TGD20303 -Case/Medal 7.08$        

TGD20284 -420mm 29.03$      BM011 -50mm 2.25$        TGD20304 -Case/Medal 5.35$        

TGD20285 -435mm 29.65$      BM209 -70mm 3.75$        TGD20305 -Case/Medal 8.87$        

BM211 -70mm 4.50$        TGD20306 -Case/Medal 6.00$        

TGD20308 -175mm 11.32$      TGD20307 -Case/Medal 5.09$        

TGD20309 -195mm 12.30$      BM012 -50mm 2.25$        

TGD20310 -220mm 14.14$      BM013 -50mm 2.53$        

TGD20311 -175mm 11.22$      BM014 -50mm 2.53$        

TGD20312 -195mm 12.20$      BM015 -50mm 2.53$        

TGD20313 -220mm 14.01$      MS4030 -55mm 2.04$        

TGD20314 -195mm 13.18$      MS4032 -55mm 2.04$        

TGD20315 -215mm 14.17$      MS4034 -55mm 2.04$        

TGD20316 -235mm 15.46$      MS4030 -55mm 2.04$        

TGD20317 -195mm 12.90$      

TGD20318 -215mm 13.88$      MM5050 -50mm 3.46$        

TGD20319 -235mm 15.17$      MM301 -50mm 3.72$        

MM291 -50mm 3.72$        

TGD20320 -555mm 107.79$   MM61 -50mm 3.72$        

TGD20321 -640mm 119.69$   MM261 -50mm 3.52$        

TGD20322 -710mm 125.55$   MM321 -50mm 3.72$        

TGD20323 -460mm 94.09$      MM8050 -50mm 3.44$        

TGD20324 -530mm 102.70$   MM7050 -50mm 3.46$        

TGD20325 -600mm 109.40$   

MS652 Ballet 4.52$        

TGD20286 -125mm 17.94$      MS653 Music 4.52$        

TGD20287 -145mm 19.78$      MS659 Music 4.52$        

TGD20288 -165mm 22.52$      SM6 Music 4.27$        

TGD20289 -125mm 18.22$      MSS5075 Dance 4.50$        

TGD20290 -145mm 20.06$      MSS5059 Music 4.19$        

TGD20291 -165mm 23.27$      MS2032 Dance 3.10$        

TGD20292 -125mm 16.41$      MS2034 Music 3.10$        

TGD20293 -145mm 18.90$      MS1034 Music 1.78$        

TGD20294 -165mm 21.69$      MS1032 Dance 1.78$        

TGD20295 -125mm 17.94$      HV6032 Dance 4.01$        

TGD20296 -145mm 19.78$      HV6034 Music 4.01$        

TGD20297 -165mm 22.52$      

BM005 -50mm 2.53$        

BM002 -50mm 2.33$        

BM006 -50mm 2.53$        

BM004 -50mm 2.53$        
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IMPORTANT: Engraving plates shown are for display purposes only are not included in the above prices.


